
Atg offers a wide variety of adaptor configuration for meeting almost any application. Patching, attaching the two

connectors together in perfect alignment condition, is always the critical part of the network.

Couplers, hybrid adaptors, male to female type adaptors or bare fiber adaptor are available.

Standard simplex and duplex with different colours and materials can be found from atg. Quality sleeve is used as

the core part at the adaptor for providing a precise alignment.

Fibre Optic Adaptors/Bulkheads

SC simplex with Flange (Blue, Aqua, Violet and SCA Green)
SC simplex without Flange (Blue, Aqua, Violet and SCA Green)
SC duplex with Flange( Blue, Aqua, Violet and SCA Green)

LC simplex without Flange (Blue and LCA Green) 
LC duplex with Flange (Blue, Aqua, Violet and LCA Green)
LC duplex without Flange (Blue, Aqua, Violet and LCA Green)
LC quad with Flange (Blue, Aqua, Violet and LCA Green)

ST ( Red, Black Yellow)
FC ( Red and Green )
SMA ( Black)
E2000 (Blue or Green)
F3000(Blue or Green)
D4 ( Black)
MU ( Brown)
RJ45 ( Black)
MTP/MPO ( Black)

The above are the more common Thru adaptors used in New Zealand however atg Technology can source the 
newer emerging thru adaptors as well

ST Adaptors/Bulkheads FC Adaptors/Bulkheads

SMA Adaptors/Bulkheads E2000 Adaptors/Bulkheads

F3000 Adaptors/Bulkheads D4 Adaptors/Bulkheads
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SC Simplex Flanged Adaptors/Bulkheads

SC/UPCSC/APC SC OM1 SC OM3 SC OM4

SC Duplex Flanged Adaptors/Bulkheads

SC/UPCSC/APC
SC OM1 SC OM3 SC OM4

SC Simplex Flangeless Adaptors/Bulkheads  Flangeless design with metal clips for securing 
into adapter panel and precision ceramic sleeves for improved reliability

SC/APC SC/UPC SC OM1 SC OM3 SC OM4

SC Duplex Flangeless Adaptors/Bulkheads

SC/APC SC/UPC SC OM1 SC OM3 SC OM4

MU Adaptors/Bulkheads RJ45 Adaptors/Bulkheads
MTP/MPO 

Adaptors/Bulkheads
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LC Duplex Flanged Adaptors/Bulkheads

LC/UPCLC/APC LC OM1 LC OM3 LC OM4

LC Duplex Flangeless Adaptors/Bulkheads

LC/UPCLC/APC LC OM1 LC OM3 LC OM4

LC Quad Flangeless Adaptors/Bulkheads

LC/UPCLC/APC
LC OM3LC OM1 LC OM4

LC Quad Flangeless Adaptors/Bulkheads

LC/UPCLC/APC
LC OM3LC OM1 LC OM4
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